Applied
9/4/2012

9/4/2012
9/6/2012
9/6/2012

9/6/2012

9/6/2012

9/7/2012

9/7/2012

9/10/2012

9/10/2012

9/10/2012

9/10/2012

9/12/2012

Issued

9/56/2012

9/24/2012

9/6/2012

9/10/2012

9/10/2012

9/10/2012

9/19/2012

9/12/2012

Friday, October 05, 2012

Permit
#

14807

14808

14809

14810

14811

14812

14813

14814

14815

14816

14817

14818

14819

Address

901

920

25

144

121

329

208

135

820

119

110

918

200

Sunset Drive

Maxwell St.
North Street
Piper Street

Monte Vista

Matheson Drive

Matheson Street

Sienna Court

Johnson Street

Smith Court

Heidelberger
Way

Vista Via

Terrace Blvd.

APN
002-402-025

002-385-007

002-173-014

002-163-009

002-710-043

002-201-048

232-002-010

003-170-009

002-023-018

002-480-030

091-0140-04

002-770-035

002-671-001

Owner

Karen Messick

Erika McGuire
Douglas Lipton
Nictena Peline

George Hoyer

Susan Doyle

St. John the
Baptist
Catholic
Church

Rob and
Sandy Gee

Keith and
Kathy Ott

Kathleen Beiser

Steven Price

Robert
Nicholas

Tom Green

Contractor

Owber/Builder

Henry Mechanical
Real Goods Solar
Real Goods Solar

Moore Heating and
Air

Dreiling Terrones

Owner Builder

Caldwell - Trouette

Valley Comfort
owner builder
RG Maximov
Construction

Bravo Co.
Restoration

Description

garage addition and retaining walls
in backyard

Replace furnance and a/c
roof mounted solar PV
roof mounted solar PV

replace gas furnace

REMOVE PRIOR ADDITIONS,
RECONSTRUCT FRONT PORCH,
RE-ROOF, ADD DORMERS TO
EXISTING ATTIC

Restroom remodel

New SFR

kitchen remodel

replace furnance

add window to hanger
Exacuate form - pur retainng walls
for wine cellar

remove damaged roofing

Page 1 of 3

Type

SFD

SFD

COM

SFD

SFD

SFD

COM

SFD

SFD

SFD

COM

SFD

SFD

Scope
ADD

MECH
ELEC
ELEC

MECH

ALT

PLUMB

NEW

ALT

MECH

NEW

OTHER

DEMO

Valuation Finaled

120,000

10,075
104,280
17,602

1,250

100,000

30,000

450,000

60,000

5,475

250

10,000

1,200

9/21/2012



October 2012

Applied
9/12/2012

9/12/2012

9/13/2012

9/13/2012

9/13/2012

9/17/2012

9/17/2012
9/17/2012

9/17/2012

9/17/2012
9/17/2012

9/18/2012

9/18/2012

Issued

10/5/2012

9/12/2012

9/13/2012

9/13/2012

9/13/2012

9/17/2012

9/17/2012

9/17/2012

9/18/2012

9/17/2012

9/18/2012

9/18/2012

Friday, October 05, 2012

Permit
#

14820

14821

14822

14823

14824

14825

14826

14827

14828

14829

14830

14831

14832

Address

139

250

200

528

115

329

232

1418

778

235

235

1353

212

Piper Street

Alexandria

Terrace Blvd.

Sanns Lane

North Street

University St -
331

Grant Street

Highland Circle

S Fitch

Mountain Road

Healdsburg Ave

Healdsburg Ave

Pinion Dr

Univeristy St

APN
002-111-003

002-720-006

002-671-001

002-433-024

002-171-033

002-201-035

002-122-017

002-750-019

088-141-005

002-243-035

002-243-035

002-621-049

002-003-002

Owner Contractor

COH/Healdsbur Garden Works

g Library

Brent Cassell Warren Const. And
Roofing

Tom Green Bravo Co.
Restoration

Bud Campbell Homestar Building
Performance
Healdsburg
Performing Arts
Center

Mike Zocetti Tim Harrington

Jerry Applegate Contreras Roofing

Kathy Vader Mota Contracting

Carmen

Puccinelli

Deas Family Eddinger Enterprises

Deas Family Eddinger Enterprises

Bonnie Jean Boyle Plumbing

Morgan

Phyllis Chan &  Owner

John

Salzgebert

Description

wood arbor

re-roof

full electrical refit

change windows, replace roof, add
laundry, move water heater, asdd
wall for new bedroom

demo prior to construction

re-roof - overlay

re-roof
repair dry rot around windows
remodel bathroom, bedroom

electrical and wall insualtion, new
door

Add grease trap and hood
demo for kitchen work

replace hot water heater under
warranty

re-roof carports

Page 2 of 3

Type
COM

SFD

SFD

SFD

COM

SFD

SFD
SFD

SFD

COM
COM

SFD

MF

Scope
OTHER

REPAIR

ELEC

ALT

DEMO

REPAIR

REPAIR
REPAIR

ALT

ALT
DEMO

REPAIR

REPAIR

Valuation

15,000

12,016

10,000

42,000

500

3,200

10,312
700

7,500

48,000
500

60

2,000

Finaled

9/27/2012

10/1/2012

9/26/2012



September 2012

Applied
9/19/2012

9/19/2012

9/20/2012

9/21/2012

9/24/2012

9/24/2012

9/25/2012

9/26/2012

9/26/2012

9/27/2012

9/27/2012

Total Permit Applications: 37

Issued

9/19/2012

9/19/2012

9/20/2012

9/24/2012

9/24/2012

10/2/2012

9/26/2012

Friday, October 05, 2012

Permit

# Address

14833 197 Presidential

Circle

14834 729 University
14835 397 Arabian Way
14837 300 Burgundy Road
14836 424 Matheson Street
14838 319 Twin Oaks Way
14839 82 Front Street
14840 421 Greens Drive
14841 725 Grove Street
14842 200 Terrace Blvd.
14845 233 Grant Street

APN
088-280-047

002-062-033

003-160-010

002-231-013

002-604-007

002-321-004

088-290-030

002-671-002

002-081-008

Issed Over the Counter

Owner

Else Schmidt

Kelley Rentals

Ryan Anderton

David
Anderson/John
Costill

jack and
Elizabeth
Mallinson
Rafael
Campos and
Mike Hall
Philip Mahler

Gerald
Millkowski

Healdsburg
Senior Living

Thomas Green

Dale Bender

20

Contractor

Crandall Roofing

Thom Stewart
Electric
owner/builder

Engineered Soils
Repairs, Inc.

Creative Roofing

Sonoma Pool and
Spa

owner/builder

Rose Heating and
Air Conditioning

owner/builder

Bravo Co.
Restoration

owner/builder

Description

re-roof
upgrase electric service
relocate door, plumbing, electrical

outlets

landside repair

re-roof commercial

new gunite pool and spa

replace exisiting 3 unit deck

new furnance

build 2 freezer boxes within existing
room. Change exisiting bathroom
into office.

repair fire damage

grading/retaining walls/underground

Page 3 of 3

Type
SFD

SFD

SFD

COM

SFD

MF

SFD

COM

SFD

Scope
REPAIR

ELEC

ALT

REPAIR

REPAIR

OTHER

REPAIR

MECH

OTHER

REPAIR

GRADIN

Valuation

7,700

246

3,750

33,710

65,000

15,000

3,690

66,000

75,000

45,000

Finaled
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